3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-12-22
20:57:59

2 2019-12-22
16:26:21

3 2019-12-22
16:26:21

BITCOIN

3DZopMXBYQsVabTDgspunBdSattX1CLp3A

0.00011114 BTC&
7.02 USD

0.00011114 BTC&
7.02 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

68f932233935be8fc513dc - 0.00001011 BTC &

726375511b9576066434b9 0.07 USD

27f01d0404ba47chcB45

e0687b62843ah510f9cde8 - 0.00001602 BTC

047068bc4d0e15e15d5979 0.11 USD

0d0c15a232884d8171d8

c094fb6d0d84790de43feb - 0.00001122 BTC &
186Ff1befd74d9950756abb 0.08 USD
e57f954953cccaseda89
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3DZopMXBYQsVabTDqspunBd5attX1CLp3A
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68f932233935be8fc513dc726375511b9576066434b927f01d0404ba47cbc045
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68f932233935be8fc513dc726375511b9576066434b927f01d0404ba47cbc045
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68f932233935be8fc513dc726375511b9576066434b927f01d0404ba47cbc045
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0687b62843ab510f9cde8547068bc4d0e15e15d59790d0c15a232884d8171d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0687b62843ab510f9cde8547068bc4d0e15e15d59790d0c15a232884d8171d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0687b62843ab510f9cde8547068bc4d0e15e15d59790d0c15a232884d8171d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c094fb6d0d84790de43feb186f1befd74d9950756ab6e57f954953ccca5eda89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c094fb6d0d84790de43feb186f1befd74d9950756ab6e57f954953ccca5eda89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c094fb6d0d84790de43feb186f1befd74d9950756ab6e57f954953ccca5eda89
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11

12

Date & time

2019-12-22
16:26:21

2019-12-22
16:24:09

2019-12-22
16:24:09

2019-12-22
16:24:09

2019-12-22
16:24:09

2019-12-20
20:11:57

2019-12-18
23:26:28

2019-12-16
12:25:28

2019-12-13
20:24:02

Transaction Id

e43555e526ecl196e7115ed

9cfdbd7a6e257c83cc8838

7e5f984e08af1d7240db

47ec4dfaa7f21157244485

8d6592e4039beb8d74eld4

39d83804ch96f7a27577

7ceSbbfb9be41848866c37

8ee47233h975aa2ce2fd95

3906e558236a4809f073

7ceShbfb9be41848866c37

8ee47233b975aa2ce2fd95

3906e558236a4809f073

02dc784797aba2¢c8c7d012

abh34786c30ad3f03efa95c

91ec881c9806cceddb89

372aedfb6eb6bd5bbececl15cdl

68eff0dc086ehd748b2bbc

4271162055edab49fbb0

2898b149a5940a5ff7ea83

eaach56d3e412e8137ed9f

cb81d00f982bda718fd8

6badabe24t44198d760cf7

076645c7326647eabb1fdé

31559e492a76c1db506d

68d726aae88c00a4f9e2b3

72806F6686909e92a8e7d2

5aba07%ac10385ea4ed?

Amount

0.00001186
0.08 USD

0.00001078
0.07 USD

0.00001201
0.08 USD

0.00001204
0.08 USD

0.00001130
0.08 USD

0.00001011
0.07 USD

0.00001130
0.08 USD

0.00001602
0.10 USD

0.00001122
0.07 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e43555e526ec196e7115ed9cfdbd7a6e257c83cc88387e5f984e08af1d7240db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e43555e526ec196e7115ed9cfdbd7a6e257c83cc88387e5f984e08af1d7240db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e43555e526ec196e7115ed9cfdbd7a6e257c83cc88387e5f984e08af1d7240db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47ec4dfaa7f211572444858d6592e4039beb8d74e1d439d83804cb96f7a27577
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47ec4dfaa7f211572444858d6592e4039beb8d74e1d439d83804cb96f7a27577
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47ec4dfaa7f211572444858d6592e4039beb8d74e1d439d83804cb96f7a27577
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ce5bbfb9be41848866c378ee47233b975aa2ce2fd953906e558236a4809f073
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ce5bbfb9be41848866c378ee47233b975aa2ce2fd953906e558236a4809f073
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ce5bbfb9be41848866c378ee47233b975aa2ce2fd953906e558236a4809f073
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ce5bbfb9be41848866c378ee47233b975aa2ce2fd953906e558236a4809f073
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ce5bbfb9be41848866c378ee47233b975aa2ce2fd953906e558236a4809f073
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ce5bbfb9be41848866c378ee47233b975aa2ce2fd953906e558236a4809f073
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02dc784797aba2c8c7d012ab34786c30ad3f03efa95c91ec881c9806ccedd689
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02dc784797aba2c8c7d012ab34786c30ad3f03efa95c91ec881c9806ccedd689
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02dc784797aba2c8c7d012ab34786c30ad3f03efa95c91ec881c9806ccedd689
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/372aedf6e6bd5bbcc15cd168eff0dc086ebd748b2bbc4271162055edab49fbb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/372aedf6e6bd5bbcc15cd168eff0dc086ebd748b2bbc4271162055edab49fbb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/372aedf6e6bd5bbcc15cd168eff0dc086ebd748b2bbc4271162055edab49fbb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2898b149a5940a5ff7ea83eaacb56d3e412e8137ed9fcb81d00f982bda718fd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2898b149a5940a5ff7ea83eaacb56d3e412e8137ed9fcb81d00f982bda718fd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2898b149a5940a5ff7ea83eaacb56d3e412e8137ed9fcb81d00f982bda718fd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6badabe24f44198d760cf7076645c7326647eab61fd631559e492a76c1db506d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6badabe24f44198d760cf7076645c7326647eab61fd631559e492a76c1db506d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6badabe24f44198d760cf7076645c7326647eab61fd631559e492a76c1db506d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68d726aae88c00a4f9e2b372806f6686909e92a8e7d25aba079ac10385ea4ed9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68d726aae88c00a4f9e2b372806f6686909e92a8e7d25aba079ac10385ea4ed9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68d726aae88c00a4f9e2b372806f6686909e92a8e7d25aba079ac10385ea4ed9
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16

17

18

Date & time

2019-12-11
15:44:49

2019-12-09
18:04:49

2019-12-06
18:34:13

2019-12-06
17:03:09

2019-12-04
15:02:06

2019-12-02
12:04:39

Transaction Id

4ded3c327d756181dfcdde?

e9ecd8bft83806ce8hce2ab

79efec4eba?017d7b755

4126aced3c2ede38f7d63d

t40271c5243c4a0f774eal

a8e88019150acd4442e?2

5c950985eddba4s773febéfb

22fd4fbach29e7al8cealb4

aa2f3d8c06bf57a806fd

£5c5e297b11981a0ad3d03

73fabbdb0ffa3830ffc8b3

c29ff0733edd796ba89f

8946c6610b13600f549953

£1d903ce2c5chadd3a4eb0

a66032db655f33¢c85b39

ce3bba8e220bfcffe3fcl2

Qaab6c328541al14bf592fe?

aaeb5a2cbé6ecdh68h0fcas

Amount

+ 0.00001204
0.08 USD

+ 0.00001186
0.08 USD

+ 0.00001201
0.08 USD

- 0.00001580
0.11 USD

+ 0.00001078
0.07 USD

+ 0.00001580
0.11 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4de3c327d756181dfcdde7e9ecd8bf83806ce8bce2a679efec4eba9017d7b755
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4de3c327d756181dfcdde7e9ecd8bf83806ce8bce2a679efec4eba9017d7b755
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4de3c327d756181dfcdde7e9ecd8bf83806ce8bce2a679efec4eba9017d7b755
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4126aced3c2ede38f7d63df40271c5243c4a0f774ea1a8e88019150acd4442e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4126aced3c2ede38f7d63df40271c5243c4a0f774ea1a8e88019150acd4442e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4126aced3c2ede38f7d63df40271c5243c4a0f774ea1a8e88019150acd4442e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c950985edd6a4773fe6fb22fd4f6acb29e7a18cea04aa2f3d8c06bf57a806fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c950985edd6a4773fe6fb22fd4f6acb29e7a18cea04aa2f3d8c06bf57a806fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c950985edd6a4773fe6fb22fd4f6acb29e7a18cea04aa2f3d8c06bf57a806fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5c5e297b11981a0ad3d0373fabbdb0ffa3830ffc8b3c29ff0733edd796ba89f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5c5e297b11981a0ad3d0373fabbdb0ffa3830ffc8b3c29ff0733edd796ba89f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5c5e297b11981a0ad3d0373fabbdb0ffa3830ffc8b3c29ff0733edd796ba89f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8946c6610b13600f549953f1d903ce2c5cbadd3a4eb0a66032db655f33c85b39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8946c6610b13600f549953f1d903ce2c5cbadd3a4eb0a66032db655f33c85b39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8946c6610b13600f549953f1d903ce2c5cbadd3a4eb0a66032db655f33c85b39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce3bba8e220bfcffe3fc120aa6c328541a14bf592fe9aae5a2c6ecdb68b0fca4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce3bba8e220bfcffe3fc120aa6c328541a14bf592fe9aae5a2c6ecdb68b0fca4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce3bba8e220bfcffe3fc120aa6c328541a14bf592fe9aae5a2c6ecdb68b0fca4

